
Pos 

 

GTS3 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

 

Spec E9X 

1 

 

Spec Iron 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

 

Spec3 

1 

2 

 

Super Touring 2 

1 

2 

No. 

779 

341 

183 

102 

777 

177 

18 

20 

69 

22 

86 

09 

51 

84 

10 

95 

23 

111 

279 

Name 

James Hutto 

Michael Lesmerises 

Brandon Long 

mike detota 

kevin beckham 

matt ford 

Roy Parsons 

Robert Miller 

Alex Schwartzenberger 

Robert Shaw 

Chandler Smith 

Patrick Roof 

Greg Taylor 

Team 84 

Dwight Miller 

Justin Hite 

Andreas Schmidt 

Brent Goforth 

Nicholas deKay 

Make/Model 

VOLKSWAGEN JETTA 

Volkswagen Corrado 

Volkswagen Golf GTI 

vw jetta 

VOLKSWAGEN JETTA 

Volkswagen Golf 

BMW SPEC E9X 

Ford Mustang GT 

Ford Mustang 

ford mustang 

Ford Mustang 

Ford Mustang GT 

Ford Mustang 

Ford Mustang 

Ford Mustang 

BMW 325is 

BMW 325is 

chevrolet corvette 

Rush SR1 

Class 

GTS3 

GTS3 

GTS3 

GTS3 

GTS3 

GTS3 

Spec E9X 

Spec Iron 

Spec Iron 

Spec Iron 

Spec Iron 

Spec Iron 

Spec Iron 

Spec Iron 

Spec Iron 

Spec3 

Spec3 

Super Touring 2 

Super Touring 2 

Laps 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

7 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

Diff 

11.010 

11.378 

11.854 

17.784 

1 Lap 

1.770 

2.777 

3.908 

8.400 

12.305 

14.187 

20.644 

0.330 

8 Laps 

Total Tm 

16:14.262 

16:25.272 

16:25.640 

16:26.116 

16:32.046 

16:41.882 

16:52.004 

16:18.379 

16:20.149 

16:21.156 

16:22.287 

16:26.779 

16:30.684 

16:32.566 

16:39.023 

16:51.184 

16:51.514 

15:58.475 

5.104 

Best Tm 

1:32.535 

1:34.455 

1:34.259 

1:34.412 

1:34.493 

1:33.909 

1:39.433 

1:31.992 

1:33.122 

1:32.637 

1:32.307 

1:34.038 

1:34.410 

1:35.639 

1:36.177 

1:39.245 

1:38.535 

1:28.800 

Notes 

 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 3/11/2023 5:09:55 PM 

Bryan Carpenter - Chief of Timing & Scoring 

David Escobar - Cheif of  Timing & Scoring 

John Mock - Race Director  

Jim Pantas - Event Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  NASA-SouthEast 

Margin of Victory 

15.787 

Avg. Speed 

54.987 

Best Lap Tm 

1:28.800 

Best Speed 

74.189 

Best Lap by 

111 - Brent Goforth 

 

NASA-SE Mar 2023 AMP  

Thunder - GTS3 HC2 Spec3 SE9x SI ST3 

Thunder Race 1 

Race started at 15:58:38 

Atlanta Motorsports Park 1.830 miles 

3/11/2023 15:10 


